
Local: Rua Coronel Antônio Correa S/Nº - Centro 

Simpl. % Acum.% Simpl. % Acum.% Simpl. % Acum.% Simpl. % Acum.%

1.0 SERVIÇOS INICIAIS 14.558,83              2,35          100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
2.0 INFRA-ESTRUTURA 73.418,81              11,87        100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3.0 SUPRA-ESTRUTURA 74.220,54              12,00        50% 50% 50% 100% 100% 100%
4.0 PAREDES, PAINÉIS 46.393,62              7,50          0% 100% 100% 100% 100%
5.0 ESQUADRIAS 39.251,46              6,35          0% 0% 0% 0%
6.0 COBERTURAS E PROTEÇÕES 124.170,47            20,07        0% 50% 50% 50% 100% 100%
7.0 PAVIMENTAÇÃO INTERNA 25.726,34              4,16          0% 0% 50% 50% 50% 100%
8.0 REVESTIMENTOS 81.148,62              13,12        0% 0% 0% 60% 60%
9.0 PINTURA 46.912,05              7,58          0% 0% 0% 0%
10.0 INSTALAÇÕES ELÉTRICAS 37.669,50              6,09          0% 0% 0% 0%
11.0 INSTALAÇÕES HIDRAULICAS 16.450,50              2,66          0% 0% 0% 0%
12.0 INSTALAÇÕES SANITARIAS  12.572,96              2,03          0% 0% 0% 0%
13.0 INSTALAÇÕES DIVERSAS 16.349,62              2,64          0% 0% 0% 0%
14.0 PAVIMENTAÇÃO EXTERNA 9.253,91                1,50          0% 0% 0% 0%
15.0 COMPLEMENTAÇÃO DE OBRA 450,00                   0,07          0% 0% 0% 0%

618.547,24        100,00   
20,22              23,54              12,12           9,95             

125.087,91     20,22              145.589,13     43,76              74.948,41    55,88              61.552,34    65,83           
125.087,91     270.677,04     345.625,45     407.177,79     
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Mês - 4
Item Descrição serviço Valor dos 

Serviços 
Peso %

Executado 
%

TOTAL ACUMULADO(R$)

Mês - 2 Mês - 3

VALOR TOTAL (R$)
TOTAL  DO MÊS(%)
TOTAL  DO MÊS(R$)

Mês - 1



Local: Rua Coronel Antônio Correa S/Nº - Centro 

Simpl. % Acum.% Simpl. % Acum.% Simpl. % Acum.%

1.0 SERVIÇOS INICIAIS 14.558,83              2,35          100% 100% 100%
2.0 INFRA-ESTRUTURA 73.418,81              11,87        100% 100% 100%
3.0 SUPRA-ESTRUTURA 74.220,54              12,00        100% 100% 100%
4.0 PAREDES, PAINÉIS 46.393,62              7,50          100% 100% 100%
5.0 ESQUADRIAS 39.251,46              6,35          0% 50% 50% 50% 100%
6.0 COBERTURAS E PROTEÇÕES 124.170,47            20,07        100% 100% 100%
7.0 PAVIMENTAÇÃO INTERNA 25.726,34              4,16          100% 100% 100%
8.0 REVESTIMENTOS 81.148,62              13,12        40% 100% 100% 100%
9.0 PINTURA 46.912,05              7,58          0% 40% 40% 60% 100%
10.0 INSTALAÇÕES ELÉTRICAS 37.669,50              6,09          30% 30% 30% 60% 40% 100%
11.0 INSTALAÇÕES HIDRAULICAS 16.450,50              2,66          40% 40% 40% 80% 20% 100%
12.0 INSTALAÇÕES SANITARIAS  12.572,96              2,03          0% 50% 50% 50% 100%
13.0 INSTALAÇÕES DIVERSAS 16.349,62              2,64          0% 30% 30% 70% 100%
14.0 PAVIMENTAÇÃO EXTERNA 9.253,91                1,50          0% 50% 50% 50% 100%
15.0 COMPLEMENTAÇÃO DE OBRA 450,00                   0,07          0% 0% 100% 100%

618.547,24        100,00   
8,14                11,65              14,38           

50.340,50       73,97           72.089,92       85,62           88.939,03    100,00        
457.518,29     529.608,21     618.547,24     

VALOR TOTAL (R$)
TOTAL  DO MÊS(%)
TOTAL  DO MÊS(R$)
TOTAL ACUMULADO(R$)
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